



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

NOTICE OF AWARD

The Manager BIOSITE MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS 512, Manga St., Juna Subdivision

NOA No.: BAC20225839

Date : December 28, 2022

Pursuant to the Provisions of R A 9184 Notice	o of America Control
Responsive Bid PAYMENT OF MEDICAL FOURMENTS	e of Award is hereby served for being the Lowest Calculated FOR THE USE OF DDNH-KAPALONG ZONE
THE DIOAL EQUIPMENTS	OR THE USE OF DDNH-KAPALONG ZONE

December 05, 2022.	d on Abstract No. 1220225795 dated December 06	2022 under Bid No. 20227988B ope
Total Contract I	Price : P718,000.00	
OR No./Surety	STREET, STREET	
Performance B	ond Posted :	Date :
P.O. No.	2022125839	
Office	PEEDO - Administrative Services	
	Form of Security	Minimum Amount in % of Total Contact Price
	Commence of the Commence of th	Total Contact Price
a) Cash or cashier's	s/manager's check issued by a Universal or	
Sommercial Barr		Goods and Consulting Services - Five Percent (5%)
Bank draft/guarar Universal or Com	ntee or irrevocable letter of credit issued by a nmercial Bank: Provided, however, that it shall be nenticated by a Universal or Communicated by a	Goods and Consulting Services - Five Percent (5%) Infrastracture Projects - Ten Percent (10%)

HON, EDWIN I. JUBAHIB

Governor

By the Authority of the Governor:

ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, ENP Provingial Administrator

IMPORTANT:

NOTE: Bidder's bond can only be released upon posting the required Performance Bond. Failure to comply of the requirement to post Performance Bond within the stipulated period shall be a ground for blacklisting/suspension from the roster of bonafide bidders and forfeited of Bid Security pursuant to Section 40, IRR-A of R.A. 9184.

CONFORME RECEIVED :

Signature over printed name (Authorized Personal)

Date:

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO